
Mechanical Permit Activity Report - June 2022

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

M22-0246 6/10/2022 2180 HALE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

SCOTT ESTAL UNIVERSITY OF DUBUQUE ESTAL RESIDENTIAL MAINTENANCE Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1026179001

M22-0247 6/10/2022 2153 HALE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

SCOTT ESTAL UNIVERSITY OF DUBUQUE ESTAL RESIDENTIAL MAINTENANCE Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1026178017

M22-0454 6/8/2022 1659 IOWA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GT DEVELOPMENT LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace (4) 45,000 btu furnaces, (4) 2-

ton AC units and ductwork

$168.40 1024264003

M22-0455 6/8/2022 2575 PEARL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER JUBECK, WILLIAM J & JANSSEN, KRISTINE 

L

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1026106012

M22-0456 6/8/2022 2231 CHANEY RD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MILLER PROPERTIES 2231 CHANEY LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1022252007

M22-0457 6/8/2022 70 LINDBERG TER, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LUNGWITZ, MATTHEW A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1013428022

M22-0458 6/10/2022 1275 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH KECK, DONALD W & MELISSA M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1036328004

M22-0459 6/10/2022 3702 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BILL BIRCH PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE ASSOCIATES BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit for Unit E46 $27.60 1028127013

M22-0460 6/10/2022 765 CEDAR CROSS RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH HINZ BUILDING LIMITED COMPANY BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install heat pump for Rowan's Repair $27.60 1034178012

M22-0462 6/8/2022 3705 MT ALPINE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER ALPINE PARK MHC LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1011226002

M22-0463 6/8/2022 2003 CARTER RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER STOFFREGEN, LYNN K ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1022326017

M22-0465 6/8/2022 205 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MEYER, PHILLIP J & DEBORAH ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1024127042

M22-0466 6/8/2022 74 E 25TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013378015

M22-0467 6/8/2022 2111 CARTER RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BRUNSMAN, BRIAN J & AMY J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1022326006

M22-0468 6/8/2022 1228 N BOOTH ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SMITH, ROBERT J & KELLY M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 80,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1023484007

M22-0469 6/8/2022 2705 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER REITER PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1013308012

M22-0470 6/8/2022 1451 ATLANTIC ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER CHAPMAN, MARK A & KELLY R ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1026201003

M22-0471 6/8/2022 3254 BITTERSWEET LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER NOWACK, CRAIG J TRUST NO 1 ETAL ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1016227025

M22-0472 6/8/2022 2380 CHANEY RD, Residential APT 1, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER WALKER, JANET A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit for Apt. #1

$45.20 1022229005

M22-0483 6/13/2022 4250 ASBURY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TOM GIESE FIDELITY BANK & TRUST GIESE SHEET METAL HVAC for Fidelity Bank & Trust $151.35 1016377047
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M22-0484 6/1/2022 3505 STONEMAN RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TROY GREEN HILLS & DALES CHILD DEVELOPMENT 

CENTER

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Install (2) furnaces and (2) AC unit $80.40 1028230013

M22-0485 6/1/2022 2445 NW ARTERIAL, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

COLBY KIEFFER ASBURY SHOPS LLC HEARTLAND MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTING LLC

Alteration to ductwork for Suite #23 $36.40 1017476011

M22-0486 6/13/2022 1299 LOCUST ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE DUBUQUE BOYS CLUB INC GIESE SHEET METAL Install (2) 12.5 ton RTU's for Boys & Girls 

Club

$73.80 1024414008

M22-0487 6/13/2022 2491 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE S & S PARTNERSHIP LLC GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 3.5 ton AC unit for Hurst 

Logistics

$41.90 1118183015

M22-0488 6/13/2022 231 BLUFF ST, Church , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM GIESE SAINT RAPHAELS CONVENT & SCHOOL GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 2-ton AC unit and a 2-ton fan coil $40.25 1025257006

M22-0489 6/15/2022 6800 BOULDER BROOK CT, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MIKE PORTZEN JR THOMPSON TRUCK & TRAILER LLC ETAL DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Install in-floor heat and boiler system for 

new commercial building

$110.65 1506227006

M22-0490 6/8/2022 2837 ARBOR HILLS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MCDONALD, JAMIE W & CASSANDRA S ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Vent kitchen hood $27.60 1015129016

M22-0491 6/8/2022 2848 ARBOR HILLS DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SIGMAN, BRIAN ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 110,000 btu furnace, a 3-ton 

AC unit and ductwork

$66.65 1015177008

M22-0492 6/8/2022 1122 ROCKDALE RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER WALGREN, JAMES C DDS ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1036452006

M22-0493 6/24/2022 1290 JACKSON ST, Industrial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER G&R PRESERVATION LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1024435001

M22-0494 6/8/2022 4103 MCDONALD DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER NADUIA001 LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 15-ton RTU, spiral ductwork 

and (2) bathroom exhaust fans

$77.10 1028302006

M22-0495 6/8/2022 3580 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Residential 

UNIT 7, DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER BRIMEYER, ROGER J & ANN K ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit for Apt. #7

$45.20 1028208007

M22-0496 6/28/2022 1296 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH LANE, JAMES P BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install gas insert $22.65 1036326005

M22-0497 6/10/2022 2183 SUNNYVIEW DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH GOOCH, JUSTIN L & TIARA D BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1023301014

M22-0498 6/10/2022 1489 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BILL BIRCH GRAY, ROBERT W & TAMARA BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1026277024

M22-0499 6/10/2022 2172 KEY WAY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BILL BIRCH NANK, JASON R BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1021277013

M22-0500 6/10/2022 2715 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH SCHADLE, PAUL A & TAMMY R BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1013309006

M22-0501 6/10/2022 1958 LINCOLN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH PURVIS, JONATHAN M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install heat pump $27.60 1118131005

M22-0502 6/6/2022 3640 CRESCENT RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TROY GREEN HILLS & DALES CHILD DEVELOPMENT 

CENTER

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1028451003

M22-0503 6/24/2022 1696 SCENIC VIEW DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER ROTH, JAMES F ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1015479018

M22-0504 6/24/2022 915 LINCOLN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER JASON MEYER ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1013476005

M22-0505 6/24/2022 943 PATRICIA ANN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER TROUTNER, DANIEL D & MIRIAM E ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1035380006

M22-0506 6/24/2022 3298 BITTERSWEET LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER ROUSH, ANNE E TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1016201031

M22-0507 6/24/2022 3084 OAK VIEW CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KAREN TURNER ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1015327024
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M22-0508 6/24/2022 3159 SHIRAS AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GLIDER, JOSH ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2.5 ton 

AC unit and a 40 gallon water heater

$57.85 1107127004

M22-0509 6/24/2022 1655 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER HAUGEN-SCHMEICHEL, ERICA L & 

SCHMEICHEL, CHARLES A

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 2-ton air 

handler

$40.25 1036426036

M22-0510 6/24/2022 2526 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SALEH, ALEXANDER & ADELINE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1013336018

M22-0511 6/6/2022 1547 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT LAFOND, FRANK D SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon power vent water 

heater for 1547 1/2 Elm

$22.65 1024282017

M22-0512 6/6/2022 2757 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT HUEKELS, JOHN J & PATRICIA A SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1013181014

M22-0513 6/24/2022 3100 WINDSOR AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER THIRD PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 2.5 ton mini-split - (1 outdoor 

unit with 3 heads)

$65.55 1013208011

M22-0514 6/24/2022 1853 AUDUBON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DAN KREWSON ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2.5 ton 

AC unit and alter ductwork

$62.80 1023331005

M22-0515 6/24/2022 679 BLUFF ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HELLMER, WERNER & MICHELLE R ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 5-ton mini-split with (7) indoor 

heads

$130.45 1025207026

M22-0516 6/24/2022 1912 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BROWN, E DANIEL & KAREN L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 1.5 ton mini-split $40.25 1502153002

M22-0517 6/14/2022 1735 EDEN LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

GEORGE BREIWA II ANDRE, LANCE H & TRACI A CHIMNEY SPECIALISTS INC Install a gas stove $25.40 1022378015

M22-0518 6/8/2022 2512 STAFFORD ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN P & BARBARA ANN GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1013411007

M22-0519 6/7/2022 2095 KERPER BLVD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

SCOTT PUSATERI RJC REAL ESTATE LLC PUSATERI HEATING & COOLING Install (2) bathroom exhaust fans for 

Hammerheads

$27.60 1118356015

M22-0520 6/8/2022 2840 NORTHRIDGE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER INDIHAR, JUDITH E ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 but furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1014178004

M22-0521 6/7/2022 3600 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Residential 

APT 11, DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER SODAROCK HOUSING COOPERATIVE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 2-ton AC unit for Apt. #11 $27.60 1028201002

M22-0522 6/24/2022 440 RAYMOND PL, Residential UNIT 1, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHRUP, CONSTANCE J TRUST DATED 

2/2/99

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit for Unit #1

$45.20 1025213041

M22-0523 6/10/2022 3682 CRESCENT RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DENNIS WILLETT HERRIG FAMILY TRUST ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 1.5 ton condenser $27.60 1028328005

M22-0524 6/8/2022 1927 LAGEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

JASON BRIMEYER LANGE, STEVEN T & JANE M BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1021329026

M22-0525 6/24/2022 3113 PASADENA CT, Residential UNIT 33, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SEAR, FRED E SR & KATHLEEN J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit for Unit #33 $27.60 1022156004

M22-0526 6/9/2022 2500 CLARKE CREST DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOHN DOLTER SCHROEDER, FRANK P DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 100,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1014481002

M22-0527 6/14/2022 1090 RICHARDS RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DENNIS WILLETT SMOTHERS, MICHAEL R & OLIDEN, 

CARMEN M

ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install 3-ton condenser $27.60 1502104003

M22-0528 6/14/2022 5010 WOLFF RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TODD GEISLER A N J PROPERTIES LLC GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace 10-ton RTU for Free Flight $41.90 1020378008

M22-0529 6/24/2022 1935 N GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1023376005

M22-0530 6/24/2022 2421 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER RONNERUD, EVAN P ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1013378021

M22-0531 6/10/2022 244 E 17TH ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JASON BRIMEYER BRUNS, TRAVIS A & KEISHA K BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install a 1.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1024268002

M22-0532 6/24/2022 2743 VENTURA DR, Residential APT 5, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LADEHOFF FAMILY RETIREMENT 

ACCOUNT LLC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit for Unit #5 $27.60 1013305023
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M22-0533 6/24/2022 3280 RAVEN OAKS DR, Residential APT 6, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DOLLINC LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 2-ton AC unit for Unit #6 $27.60 1015308001

M22-0534 6/13/2022 135 STATE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

GREG VYVERBERG METZ, ALEC D VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1025352019

M22-0535 6/13/2022 239 PLUM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

GREG VYVERBERG LONG, SUSAN P VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1025380010

M22-0536 6/13/2022 1986 HALE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT FELLER, CHRISTOPHER J & RANNIGER, 

ANN G

SERVICE ONE Install a 1.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1026184015

M22-0537 6/13/2022 2055 WINNE CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT WEDEWER, RACHEL E SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1021332019

M22-0538 6/13/2022 1820 CHANEY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT CARTER, MEGAN J & PUCCIO, JOSHUA M SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1022453008

M22-0539 6/27/2022 1174 HUNTERS RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TOM GIESE MIHM, BONNIE S GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 120,000 btu furnace and a 3.5 

ton AC unit

$63.35 1502129011

M22-0540 6/27/2022 715 BOYER ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM GIESE PATNAUDE, ALLISON L GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 80,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1014328013

M22-0541 6/27/2022 2115 ROOSEVELT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE LANDON HESS GIESE SHEET METAL Install new AC unit $27.60 1118126010

M22-0542 6/24/2022 1040 DAVIS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MOUNT CALVARY CEMETERY ASSOC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 3-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1013226010

M22-0543 6/24/2022 1485 CURTIS ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER KREISS, DEBRA A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1026431018

M22-0544 6/24/2022 3565 DIGITAL DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER CONLON JOHNSON DEVELOPMENT LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 10-ton RTU for Sedgwick $41.90 1512326013

M22-0545 6/24/2022 900 CENTRAL AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MARDE ENTERPRISES ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 110,000 btu furnace and a 4-

ton AC unit

$63.35 1024478004

M22-0546 6/24/2022 2500 HWY 52 S, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER MIHALAKIS, CLYDE P & TINA M 

DECLARATION OF TRUST

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 45,000 btu furnace, a 1.5 ton AC 

unit, ductwork and venting a bathroom 

exhaust fan

$71.60 1501477003

M22-0547 6/13/2022 1908 WINDSOR AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TOM GIESE IBARRA, MELISSA S GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1013485015

M22-0548 6/27/2022 368 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

TOM GIESE HEIDERSCHEIT, MARVIN R & JEAN M GIESE SHEET METAL Install a 3-ton AC unit and fan coil $45.20 1026480007

M22-0549 6/24/2022 1538 KEHL CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER HERRIG REAL ESTATE INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1036403017

M22-0550 6/17/2022 3430 DODGE ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DENNIS WILLETT QHQ PROPERTIES LLC ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 7.5 ton RTU $41.90 1027302002

M22-0551 6/24/2022 2003 CARTER RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER STOFFREGEN, LYNN K ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater and a 

chimney liner

$40.25 1022326017

M22-0552 6/17/2022 2994 DEERWOOD CIR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

SCOTT PUSATERI CZARNECKI, PHYLLIS A PUSATERI HEATING & COOLING Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1027460004

M22-0553 6/17/2022 1704 LEA LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

MARK MOLO TALLANT, DAVID P & BARBARA A TRUST MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install AC unit & fan coil $27.60 1021460007

M22-0554 6/17/2022 1684 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

KENNY MOORE MEDEL PIMENTEL, TINA M MOORE & SONS HEATING & AIR Install a bathroom exhaust fan - (air 

handling unit)

$22.65 1026257012

M22-0556 6/24/2022 2260 SIMPSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER PECKOSH, THOMAS F ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 80,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1035102009

M22-0557 6/24/2022 1990 SHELBY ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MAUCK DICKENS, CATHY FAYE & 

DICKENS, BOYD C

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1024251001

M22-0558 6/24/2022 1480 KANE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LENOCKER, MARLA J REVOCABLE TRUST 

UNDER AGREEMENT

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1014351003
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M22-0559 6/24/2022 2872 VAN BUREN ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DRISCOLL, FLOYD J & JANET M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1027205003

M22-0560 6/24/2022 2525 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHLARMANN, ARLEIGH T ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1013336035

M22-0561 6/24/2022 39 BLUFF ST, Residential #417, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FRANKLIN INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit and a 2-ton air 

handler for Apt. #417

$40.25 1025260026

M22-0562 6/24/2022 2345 WOODLAWN ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHMITT, PAUL R & ERNESTINE L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 12,000 btu boiler, a 2.5 ton AC 

unit and a 2.5 ton air handler

$72.15 1022133005

M22-0563 6/24/2022 2275 PASADENA DR, Residential UNIT 49, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER SHEA, MARILYN R ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit for Unit #49

$45.20 1022169005

M22-0564 6/24/2022 2794 SHETLAND CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BAHL, JAYME R & KRAMER BAHL, 

VALERIE L

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1015451014

M22-0565 6/24/2022 1610 BIES DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER KUNKEL, CADEN M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1028203006

M22-0566 6/24/2022 1055 OAK ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER HOLMES, MICHELLE M & MARK R ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1025376018

M22-0567 6/24/2022 1264 MT LORETTA AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER BOB FRITSCH ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1036108001

M22-0568 6/24/2022 533 STEVENS CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FREEDOM PROPERTIES II LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace $27.60 1014403023

M22-0569 6/20/2022 1586 MT PLEASANT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT MANDOT HOLDINGS LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1023476001

M22-0570 6/20/2022 2826 BRUNSWICK ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT WELTER, WILLIAM R JR & BECKY L SERVICE ONE Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 1013178005

M22-0571 6/24/2022 69 CROYDON CRST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER PETERS, GEORGE H & ADELE M 

TRUSTEES OF REV TRUST

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1027282017

M22-0576 6/27/2022 2224 RHOMBERG AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT FEIPEL, AMY L ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1107457009

M22-0579 6/20/2022 4001 PERU RD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 5-ton condenser $27.60 1012151002

M22-0580 6/28/2022 635 COMMERCIAL ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH GAVILON GRAIN LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace a furnace & AC unit $45.20 1119376001

M22-0581 6/28/2022 2285 WOODLAWN ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH SCHMITT, RYAN M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 1022176017

M22-0582 6/28/2022 1965 MARION ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

BILL BIRCH JOHNSON, DEAN M & MARDELL S BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace $27.60 1026336012

M22-0583 6/28/2022 1297 LANGWORTHY ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BILL BIRCH ANTHONY FRENZEL BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 1026284001

M22-0585 6/21/2022 2594 CRISSY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

GREG VYVERBERG BRADLEY, GLEN J VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1015355004

M22-0586 6/21/2022 2648 MILLSTONE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TROY GREEN KRATZER, LORI R CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Install new AC unit $27.60 1016329007

M22-0587 6/21/2022 2740 ANDREW CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN KRIEG, CHRISTOPHER S & PAMELA M CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Install a furnace & AC unit $45.20 1014328005

M22-0590 6/22/2022 90 MAIN ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DAVID HUSTON AFFORDABLE HOUSING NETWORK INC PIPE PRO INC Replace (3) waters heaters, (3) boilers, 

replace finned tube heaters in apartment 

units and common areas (34 units)

$184.00 1025290001

M22-0591 6/22/2022 3595 LISA CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

TROY GREEN BEALS, DAVID E & PATRICIA ANN CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Install new water heater $22.65 1021205003

M22-0600 6/27/2022 2200 BUNKER HILL RD, Park , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DENNIS WILLETT DUBUQUE, CITY OF ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Install a 5-ton RTU $41.90 1023151003
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M22-0601 6/24/2022 3029 CENTRAL AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

WILLIAM MCDERMOTT CEMB PROPERTIES LLC MCDERMOTT BROS HOMES INC Replace b-vent $27.60 1014232029

M22-0605 6/27/2022 243 CARDIFF ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT COLLINS, RONALD J & JEANNE M SERVICE ONE Install a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 1025185022

M22-0606 6/27/2022 3375 KENNEDY CIR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT MCWEB REAL ESTATE II LLC SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1021428015

M22-0607 6/28/2022 2541 NW ARTERIAL, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

RICH HAZUKA ASBURY SHOPS LLC FLUID MECHANICAL LLC HVAC for new Tidal Wave Car Wash - 

Boilers and piping for snowmelt system

$95.25 1017476011

M22-0608 6/28/2022 300 FREMONT AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MARK MOLO NEWLIN, TIMOTHY P & SARA R MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Replace furnace & AC unit, install 

hanging heater

$78.20 1026453010

M22-0615 6/29/2022 2020 GREEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TROY GREEN DAC INC CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Replace condenser $27.60 1023381001

M22-0616 6/29/2022 1111 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN DUERKSEN, ZACHARY R & JOY, AMANDA 

L

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Replace furnace and water heater $40.25 1118317010

M22-0617 6/29/2022 4501 EWING DR, NotThere , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

FRED KUHL ESTATES OF DUBUQUE, A VINTAGE 

COOPERATIVE COMMUNITY

TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

HVAC for new SFD $98.00 1009302001

M22-0618 6/29/2022 4507 EWING DR, NotThere , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

FRED KUHL ESTATES OF DUBUQUE, A VINTAGE 

COOPERATIVE COMMUNITY

TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

HVAC for new SFD $98.00 1009302001

M22-0619 6/30/2022 1745 DUNNING ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JASON BRIMEYER GUDENKAUF & COMPANY BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Install a 2-ton AC unit and a 1 1/2 ton 

mini split

$45.20 1026482012

129 $5,838.70 

https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M22-0601
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M22-0605
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M22-0606
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M22-0607
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M22-0608
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M22-0615
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M22-0616
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M22-0617
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M22-0618
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=M22-0619

